trade 4 slat adirondack

A\ VIR
v

black: color code BL cloud: color code CW

S

charcoal: color code CG leaf: color code LG apple: color code AR

back options:

driftwood: color code DW navy blue: color code NB

flat curve

use with:
4 slat ottoman

collection:
adirondack

material:

100% recycled
HDPE

product details: see backside é\ igﬁgefsskgﬁife?edﬁﬁg ,
v req sky: color code SB sunset: color code OR

#y it'sgoodto
trade.com &2 e recycled



trade

compact
SKU: AD-4SFC-(color code)

curve compact
SKU: AD-4SCC-(color code)

dimensions:
width: 28.5”(72.4cm)
depth: 34.75"(88.1cm)

height: 33.25"(84.2cm) 312
seat depth: 17.75"(45.1cm) a

reclaimed
weight: 39 Ibs (17.7kg) milk jugs

ship dimensions: 30" x 6" x 30"
ship weight: 53 Ibs (24.0kg)

use with:

compact ottoman: OT-C

4 slat adirondack

tall

SKU: AD-4SFT-(color code)

curve tall
SKU: AD-4SCT-(color code)

dimensions:
width: 30" (76.2cm)
depth: 37.75"(95.7cm)

height: 37.25"(94.3cm) 392
seat depth: 19”(48.1cm) a

weight: 49 Ibs (22.2kg)

reclaimed
milk jugs

k 37.75" {

ship dimensions: 30" x 6" x 30"
ship weight: 49 Ibs (22.2kg)

use with:

4 slat tall ottoman: OT-4ST

=

rocker
SKU: AD-4SFR-(color code)

L=

curve rocker
SKU: AD-4SCR-(color code)

dimensions:
width: 30" (76.2cm)
depth: 36”(91.1cm)

height: 377(93.7cm) 416
seat depth: 19”(48.1cm) a reclaimed

weight: 52 Ibs (23.6kg) milk jugs

ship dimensions: 36" x 8" x 30"
ship weight: 60 Ibs (27.2kg)

use with:

adirondack table: SA-ADT

trade.com

& iP's goodto
qu’ be recycled



trade 3 slat adirondack

black: color code BL cloud: color code CW

charcoal: color code CG leaf: color code LG apple: color code AR

compact and tall sizes available + rocking version:

\ -

o

= 1

driftwood: color code DW navy blue: color code NB

use with: collection:
3 slat ottoman adirondack

material:
100% recycled
HDPE

product details: see backside é\ zg'r?]ge:sgg%%ﬁye?e‘ém’g ,

sky: color code SB sunset: color code OR

& iP's good to
trade.com &2 e recycled
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compact
SKU: AD-3SFC-(color code)

dimensions:
width: 287 (71.1cm)
depth: 34.75"(88.0cm)

height: 33.5"(84.9cm) 312
seat depth: 17.75" (45.1cm) a

reclaimed
weight: 39 lbs (17.7kg) milk jugs

; 34.75" i

ship dimensions: 30" x 6" x 30"
ship weight: 45 Ibs (20.4kg)

3 slat adirondack

tall

SKU: AD-3SFT-(color code)

dimensions:
width: 29”(73.6cm)
depth: 377 (94.3cm)

height: 36.25"(92.1cm)
seat depth: 19”(48.1cm) a 376

weight: 47 Ibs (21.3kg)

reclaimed
milk jugs

ship dimensions: 30" x 6" x 30"
ship weight: 51 Ibs (23.1kg)

rocker
SKU: AD-3SFR-(color code)

dimensions:
width: 28”(71.1cm)
depth: 33.25"(84.7cm)

height: 36.25"(92.1cm) 368
seat depth: 17.75" (45.2cm) a

weight: 46 Ibs (23.6kg)

reclaimed
milk jugs

ship dimensions: 36" x 8" x 30"
ship weight: 52 Ibs (23.6kg)

use with:

use with:

use with:

compact ottoman: OT-C

3 slat tall ottoman: OT-3ST

adirondack table: SA-ADT

trade.com

& iP's goodto
qu’ be recycled



trade adirondack bench

. | |
:\«/ .

black: AD-AB -BL cloud: AD-AB-CW

leaf: AD-AB-LG apple: AD-AB-AR

charcoal: AD-AB-CG

52%*
[134.0cm]

43"

[12.1cml

293"

[758cml

5cml

- T -

. ‘ ‘j E‘ driftwood: AD-AB-DW navy blue: AD-AB-NB
33" 443"
collection: adirondack
material: recycled HDPE collection:

dimensions: width: 52.75" (134cm) adirondack
depth: 33.25"(84.5cm) material:
height: 29.75" (75.6

¢l (75.6cm) recycled HDPE
weight: 83lbs (37.6kg)

shipping dimensions: 28" x 6" x 52" %\ shipped knocked down

shipping weight: 94.5 Ibs (42.9kg) some assembly required sky: AD-AB-SB sunset: AD-AB-OR

&y it'sgoodto
trade.com €23 be recycled



adirondack

trade tall bench

black: AD-ABT-BL cloud: AD-ABT-CW

leaf: AD-ABT-LG apple: AD-ABT-AR

charcoal: AD-ABT-CG

5294
[134.0cm]

43
r121cm

33l

185"
[46.9cm] [84.2cm]
3 25k
[59.9cm]
155"

[Eg}écm] [39.5cm]

353" J \_ 443" J

[90.6cml [113.7cm]

driftwood: AD-ABT-DW navy blue: AD-ABT-NB

collection: adirondack

material: recycled HDPE collection:
dimensions: width: 52.75"(134cm) adirondack
depth: 35.75”(90.8cm) material:

height: 33.25"(84.5¢cm)
weight: 85.5 Ibs (38.7kg)

recycled HDPE

shipping dimensions: 28" x 6" x 52" &\ shipped knocked down

shipping weight: 99 Ibs (44.9k i
pping g ( Q) some assembly required sky: AD-ABT-SB sunset: AD-ABT-OR

#y it'sgoodto
trade.com &2 e recycled



designs adirondack swing

w A |

black: AD-AS-BL cloud: AD-AS-CW

)\ w

leaf: AD-AS-LG apple: AD-AS-AR

charcoal: AD-AS-CG

30°
[76.1cm]

24
[60.7cm]

4%

414"
[105.7cm) Fli2aem

—

1y
8cm]

driftwood: AD-AS-DW navy blue: AD-AS-NB

[55.8cm]

collection: - adirondack also available as porch swing.
material: recycled HDPE

dimensions: width: 30"(76.2cm) /\ /\
depth: 33" (93.8cm) \\\\\\\ )
height: 32.25"(81.9cm) ;H E

weight: 46.5 Ibs (21.1kg)

shipping dimensions: 36" x 24" x 6" %\ shipped knocked down
hippi ight: 51 Ibs (21.1k i
shipping weight: 51 Ibs ( Q) some assembly required sky: AD-AS-SB sunset: AD-AS-OR

_ a it's goodto
designs.com &2 e recycled



designs

charcoal: AD-APS-CG

adirondack
porch swing

41
£106.0cm]

8]
8cml

5294
[134.0cm]

46%"
[118.6cnl “

43
[ t121em

443

2]
13.7cml

collection: adirondack
material: recycled HDPE

dimensions: width: 52.75" (134cm)
depth: 317(78.8cm)
height: 28.25"(71.8cm)

weight: 83 Ibs (37.6kg)

also available as single swing.

shipping dimensions: 28" x 6" x 52"
shipping weight: 94 Ibs (42.6kg)

™~

shipped knocked down
some assembly required

|

S

black: AD-APS-BL cloud: AD-APS-CW

leaf: AD-APS-LG apple: AD-APS-AR

driftwood: AD-APS-DW navy blue: AD-APS-NB

A

sky: AD-APS-SB sunset: AD-APS-OR

designs.com

& iP's good to
qu) be recycled
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kids adirondack

N\ g

black: KD-AD-BL cloud: KD-AD-CW

leaf: KD-AD-LG apple red: KD-AD-AR

charcoal: KD-AD-CG

Y

195"

[49.4cm]
¥

223"
[57.8cm]

? 7%

[64.0cm]

1437
[36.4cm]
84"

[el.2cml

b

20"

[50.8cm]

collection: kids
material: 100% recycled HDPE

dimensions: width: 20" (50.8cm)
depth: 25.25" (64.0cm)
height: 22.75"(57.8cm)

weight: 16 Ibs (7.3kg)

3157 1\ J
[8.7cm] '4
driftwood: KD-AD-DW navy blue: KD-AD-NB
14,
128
reclaimed
milk jugs

shipping dimensions: 22" x 18" x 6"
shipping weight: 19 Ibs (8.6kg)

flat pack shipped

some assembly required sunset: KD-AD-OR sky: KD-AD-SB

trade.com

& iP's good to
qu) be recycled



